Come visit Salem in 201 4-There’s more to do here Naturally!

2014 Calendar of Events in the Salem, MO Area

Date

Jan1

Feb 7

Feb 15
Feb 11
Feb 21-22
Feb 21
March 1
March TBA
March 8
March TBA
March 15
March 22
March 22
April 5
April 5
April 5&19
April 25
May 3

May 3

May 3

May 4

May 8

May 9-10
May 10
May 16
May 24
May 31
June 2-27
June 7
June 7
June 7-8
June 14
June 14
June 14
June 14
June 30/Jul 26
July 4
July 4
July 6
July 12
July 16-19
July 31-Aug 3
Aug 2
Aug-3& Sept 7
Aug 4 -16
Aug 9
Sept 1
Sept 1-27
Sept 6
Sept TBA
Sept 13-14
Sept 25
Oct 4

Oct 4-5
Oct 25

Oct 25

Oct 31
Nov 1

Nov 1

Nov 6

Nov 14
Nov TBA
Nov TBA
Nov TBA
Dec 5-6
Dec 6

Dec 13

Event
*Dates/Events Subject to Change*
First Day Hike
Bald Eagle Viewing Day
Rotary Club Pancake Day
Volunteer Recognition Dinner
Rally in The 100 Acre Wood
Bald Eagle Viewing Day
Opening Day Trout Season
Art Across the Ages
Montauk Arbor Day
Spring Fest
Men’s Trout Tournament
Trivia Night
Ladies Trout Tournament
Business Expo
Spring Creek Artisans
Spring Wildflower Event
Harlem Ambassadors Basketball
Spring Kids FREE Fishing Day
Farmer’'s Market Opens
Community Wide Yard Sale
Live Hummingbird Banding Demo
Senior Citizens Trout Tournament
Mill Celebration
Arts & Crafts Guild Spring Show
Salem High School Graduation
Birds of Prey
Moonlight Madness
Impressions of Civil War in the West
Fly Fishing Clinic
Open House for Park Visitors
FREE Fishing Days
It's Okay To Get Outside
Flag Day/Montauk/USA
Stream Team Clean-up-Up. Current
Current River Cruisers Car Show
Beauty & Wonders of the Sea
July 4" Parade
July 4™ Fireworks
Live Hummingbird Banding Demo
It's Okay To Get Outside
4-H Fair & FFA Livestock Show
Dent County Fall Festival
Summer’s End-Kids Fish FREE
Live Hummingbird Banding Demo.
Wetland Exhibit
Kids Trout Tournament
Timber Fun Day & Loggers Parade
Quilt Show
Dent County Relay for Life
Current River Cobra Rally
MO Trout Fisherman’s Assn. Tourney
Girl’s Night Out
Community Wide Yard Sale
51"Annual Rose Holland Trout Derby
Haunting at Montauk Mill
Pumpkin Day
Trick or Treat in Salem
Holiday Craft Bazaar
Holiday Craft Bazaar
Chamber Awards Dinner
Catch-Release Trout Season Opens
Dent Co Arts/CraftsFall/Holiday Show
Holiday Open House
Trees and Trains Exhibit
Christmas Fest
Christmas Parade of Lights
Victorian Musical Christmas

Spon

MSP
MSP
ROTARY
SACBA
R-A

MSP
MSP
ONCRC
MSP
SCA
MSP
SACBA
MSP
CHAMBER

MSP
CHAMBER
MSP
SACBA

CITY
MSP
MSP
MSP
DCACG
SHS
MSP

ONCRC
MSP
MSP
MSP

MSP

MSP

CRC
ONCRC
CHAMBER
CITY

MSP

4-H &FFA

MSP
MSP
ONCRC
MSP

ONCRC
AMC
CRC
MSP
HDC
CITY
MSP
MSP

CITY
CHAMBER
MSP
DCACG

ONCRC

CHAMBER

Location

Montauk State Park

Montauk State Park

Wm Lynch Elementary School
Grace Community Church
Salem

Montauk State Park

Montauk State Park

ONCRC

Montauk State Park
Bonebrake Center

Montauk State Park

Salem City Hall

Montauk State Park

Salem Upper Elementary Sch.
Bonebrake Center

Montauk State Park

Salem Senior High School
Montauk State Park
Pavilion at Visitor Center

City of Salem

Montauk State Park
Montauk State Park
Montauk State Park
Salem City Hall

Salem High School
Montauk Park

4™ st. Downtown Salem
ONCRC

Montauk State Park
Montauk State Park
Montauk State Park
Bonebrake Center
Montauk State Park
Current River Access Points
Downtown Salem
ONCRC

Parade Route

Dent County Commons
Montauk State Park
Bonebrake Center
Oakwood Mule Farm
Dent County Commons
Montauk State Park
Montauk State Park
ONCRC

Montauk State Park
Parade Route & Commons
ONCRC

Salem City Park
Downtown Salem
Montauk State Park
Salem Comm. Ctr.@ Armory
City of Salem

Montauk State Park
Montauk State Park

Bonebrake Center

City of Salem

Salem Lutheran Church
Salem United Methodist Church
Grace Community Church
Montauk State Park

Salem City Hall

Businesses all around Town
ONCRC

Bonebrake Center

Parade Route

Bonebrake Center

Pho
(573)
548-2225
548-2225
729-5135
729-6983
729-6900
548-2225
729-2201
729-0029
548-2201
729-3400
548-2201
729-6983
548-2201
729-6900
729-3400
548-2201
729-6900
548-2585
247-3974

729-4811
548-2201
548-2434
548-2201
453-2259
729-6641
548-2201
247-0504
729-0029
548-2434
548-2201
548-2585
729-3400
548-2201
729-7065
729-7883
729-0029
729-6900
729-4811
548-2201
729-3400
729-3196
247-2606
548-2585
548-2201
729-0029
548-2585
729-6834
729-0029
433-0076
729-6900
548-2434
729-8163
729-4811

548-2434
548-2201
729-3400
729-4811
729-5512
729-4551
729-6900
548-2201
453-2259
729-6900
729-0029
729-3400
729-6900
729-3400

Welcome to
Salem, Missouri
Salem is located in the beautiful Ozark
hills and known for its friendly folks and
sense of community. Salem has
something for everyone — canoeing,
hiking, horseback riding, museums,
shopping, camping, hunting,
off-roading, fairs, and more!
Stop by our Visitors Center at
200 S. Main St.
www.salemmo.com

The Farmers Market is held on Saturday
mornings from 7:30 to Noon and Tuesday
afternoons from 3-6:00 pm behind the
Visitors Center. Market opens May 3rd.

Community Wide Yard Sales
May 3 & October 4

Montauk Fish Hatchery Tours
Available on WED, SAT & SUN @ 1:00 PM
Memorial Day — Labor Day weekend

Salem Area Chamber of Commerce
www.salemmo.com
100 Acre Wood Road Rally Feb 21&22
Business Expo April 5
Harlem Ambassadors Show April 25
Independence Day Parade July 4
Awards Dinner Nov 6
Christmas Parade of Lights Dec 6

Ozark Natural & Cultural Resource
Center (ONCRC)

The ONCRC is located at 202 S. Main, next
door to the Salem Chamber Office/Visitors
Center. Exhibits of various types are
featured throughout the year. Note that
ONCRC will be CLOSED during the
months of January and February.
www.oncrc.org
Watch for details on upcoming exhibits in
2014

Golf Tournaments

At the Spring Creek Golf Club in Salem:
Call 573-729-3080 for Dates



http://www.salemmo.com/
http://www.salemmo.com/
http://www.oncrc.org/

